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13. cDor.d/d;lOo'lcd d;1. @c. 23 8.00 238.OO 200.00

14. @col dl. q(Dc" 400.00

200.0015. or6,s d;1. @c.

160.00 200.0016. d,qfi]od d6,cCl@,c8 d;]. (9c"

ail. 19c" 150.00 177.00 150.00 150.0017. 6)(I)coYoceil

18. dl(o6riA / oil(od

160.00ai. 19c. 160.0019. (oilaerc.ril(o)

200.0020. 
"J.o.d 

dldd d;1. (9c.

80.00160.00 t60.00oacCl(q)cE

200.00 200.00d;].(!,c" 200.00

250.00d;l.(9c.

600.00600.00 450.00 600.006cil6'lab dl.(!Dc"

360.00350.00 350.00 400.00a;].(go" 350.00

200.00ail.19c.d,619(a)er

180.00 200.00 200.00d;).(!Dc. 200.00o@)oD"

200.o0a;].@c.

150.00ci.tgrc.gqocil

263.00 263.00250.00 220.OO 250.00l. (6ncoer (ocmc. o(do) d;1. @c.

200.00170.00 200.0061. (!,c.2. d.g

200.00 200.00 229.OO200.003. @onil

4. 4(6 dl. (9c"

366.00ai. 19c. 366.005. d(.o.r

600.00 600.00 600.0041, (9c" 600.006.6,ioa1ob

242.OO

a;]. (gc.8. @,5 (a,:ier)

d;1. @c.9. od(rrejl

259.00 259.00a;1. (9c.10. ca,c(d

d;1. (!Dc"U. oor.6/d;lE lalai

400.00 500.00450.00 450.00d;1. ((,c.12. {Egcof

160.00200.00 200.o0d;].(gc.6c(6d (a'd{il)

260.00280.00 250.00 200.00dn.(9c"Aqocil

Page 7

Kollom

ai. 19c.

160.00

dil.@c"

d;1. @c"

366.00

500.00

d;1. (9c.



file No: D E S/5 2 01/2024-P 4i'7) Dietary 2025 rter3)

oro

Pothqnop

urom

66tD6r?- 6il.(9c" 300.00

clr9E dfl.((,r" 320.00

cDc(!YDceil ail.(rc" 240.OO 240.00 200.00 200.00 240.00

ooeacs66gl d).r{Dc" 200.00

(ocs d;|.(9c. 120.o0

occro(i a;].(!Dc" 300.00

150 (Uro5o+{l 1. .O6gcSg<l(o)@" 850.O0 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00

2. 
"Oeilgcoro@" d;1. (9c. 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00

151 (8Dslqd 66d d;1. (9c. 850.00 850.00 850.OO 850.00 850.00

r52 acgosil l. oOogrSg9(o,ol aA. (gco 380.00 380.00 380.00 380.00 380 00

2. .ORjlgc(Ero(o' d0. (9c" 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00

153 c63O@no{il
a@ciole.l6

q@rlil(o)cdt(a)d
d;1. (39c. 225.OO 225.OO 225.OO 225.OO 225.OO

o@a(o)teJo

rJ6l6lo)cecdlo@"
d;1. (gc. 149.00 149.00 149.00 145.00 149.00

cDcsoa c!(orlilo.)cecorooi d;1. (9c" 220.OO 200.00 200.00 200.00 27 8.OO

154 e6cdes 1. 6o€E crroegE(oi 100 .O6[q" 640.00 650.00 625.00 650.00 650.00

2. (r)cs(rl 100 "o$q. 750.00 800.00 800.o0 800.00 800.00

155 (ococcx4S 100 ooqm. 1000.00 1200.00 1050.00 1100.00 1100.00

156 ail(iocorc(d o)6rrs6 esc6rtoD" .rg6

cscGnlc\.D" Ei]o.6 52.00 52.00 52.00 52.O0 52.00
coocoocloo<DqDt\D-

osadrt(\D'
.ilpd 53.33 53.33 53.33 5 3.33 53.33

157 6)6(6)ro' .61(dto .rlgd 67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00 67.00

158 oJcrJl6 al(da 200 (ro" 105.00 105.00 105.00 r05.00 105.00

159 6)(l)qr dfl.da 500 .61. eil. 370.00 370.O0 370.00 370.00 370.00

(6rdqd 500 ,tl. eil 355.00 355.00 355.00 355.00 355.00

(BOd.66.il .jlgd 775.OO 775.00 l7 5.OO 775.00 725.OO

r60 6)orqB (Urdqd 500 (9c. 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00

ail.do 500 ((,c" 295.00 295.00 295.00 295_OO 295.OO

t6t c!(racocrl 500 (9o" 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00

162
(\DC(!ldOD

c)l(I)os6il 1 eilgd 166.00 170.00 166.00 180.00 180.00

163 ca5coD6r6 @(u)_ l. @(e(oo eE(!)' 400 ((,c. 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

2. a(r)(ooilBc(UrU)Gl 400 (gc. 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.o0

PaBe 8

@a

CD(I)l6
cn)c(D(rraaB(6 @(!?./@oo cro8al

ollel

Kollom
Kon.Ilogo

ppo[y
Kunnothur

4il. (!Dc"

400.00

50.00



(oa

(l)(ord

164

165

166

167

169

170

171

t72

173

t74

175

t76

t]1

t78

t19

l8l

f ile No: DES/520U2024 -P 4l t)

(,uc(l)o?c a(a

oo6r6ErB (qBqD

@(u)'

6,oqB-

.r!tsS

oil6,ri$

6ceilorollg

aou('rong (ooJgg-d n)g)

coo9C(n)"((,co

dlood dil*lt d

cooc(\Dd (9o(n)"

(gilcd (gcou-

dl c"ocoDd

eroa'"a9caod - 2

qqeco)"

c(qc$cr6 - 5r,

@DCro)rd96

crilo6i

"Jor(rrd

Page 9

Dietary 2025 (Quarter3)

oller

@oo106o
Ko{om

Korunogo

ppolly

Kottcokl
oro

Kunnothtr
Pothonop

urom

6DAol

3. @ar6r$ @oD-

(c@co).nI)
4O0 (9c. 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00

1. a(r).o. g@(o)" 400 (9c. 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00

2. @q(66ilgc@ro(ol 4O0 (9c" 50.00 s0.00 50.00 50.00

3. @.:r6fi6 @o.D-

(c@c@(r)l)
450 (!Dco 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00

l. aq.d" g@@)' 400 (9c" 45.00 44.O0 45.00 45.00 45.00

2. o(rl(odlgc(Ero(D' 400 (gc" 45.00 44.OO 45.00 45.00 46.00

3. @116116 @oD-
(€(/rc@ol)

400 (9c. 53.00

300 (gc. 57.00 56.00 57.00 55.00 57.00

qqoccrD'(@ilSc(rilo)) 150 (9c" 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00

@lsccrrl@ croBcoro og

6cr)l(lilaecs@'
250 @c" 30.00 30.00 30.o0 30.00 30.00

(UOa(ocq:i 250 (gc. 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00

lu ooqmo 615'6151 9s
.rc!!lO'

10.00I .6)6!8" 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

1. oilda 50 di.(!Dc.

2- a6,.og 
"dloD'm)'

50 d;1.(9c" 1405.00 1405.00 1405.00 1405.00 1405.00

2mm dl. (9c. 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00

55.003mm a;1. ((Dc" 55.00 55.00 s5.00 55.00

4mm dl. (gc. 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

d;]. (gc" 93.00 93.OO 93.00 93.00 93.00

dl. (9c. 225.OO 225.OO 225.OO 225.OO 225.OO

dil. (9c.

d;1. ((oc.

d;1. @c"

1210.00d;1. (!,c. 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00

200 @c. 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00

d;1. (!,c. 1100.oo 1100.00 1r00.00 1100.00 1100.00

6(d] O99(6l d;1. (!Dc" 300.o0 300.00 300.00 300.00 360.00

d;]. (grc" 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
1. ocso6 6,ldl

p6rDodl(o,)ci
o adla," s6rYb 5500.00 5500.00 5000.00 5500.00 s000.00

Z. oJOl oloa-atlo
g6'Dsijl@o'

o adl6," s6rYb

cdsJccoc(r)lac(o)o)"
"rlgd

286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00 286.00

100 @c. 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00

168

180

55.00

50.00

17.00

46.00

1210.00

20.00
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(64

<r,CD'd
Cn)o(l)(r)auB!6 cDeol

oiler

Kollqm
Korunogo

ppolly

Kottqrokk

ctao
Kunnothur

Pqthonop

urom

182 6r]rcad cscdAilcrd&ol'D' 6(frt(l)" 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 39.00

alod@.'AA' 6jClrr(I)" 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 17.00

6or(lt asc6{il(Ee€(E)-

(00c)16oor)'AAA'
6]Crrr(I)- 16.00 15.00 16.00 16.00 16.00

183 cur,sJ or c,,9i c6,6- (300 (9c, acrdo- 30.00 30.oo 30.00 30.00 30.00

184 or, ns/ oc,4I "r9oDd 500 (rc" 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00

r85 orr"sf c!cd eilajl(u)" 500 6tl. er. 128.00 128.00 125.00

186 ooeroot5Drc(of(125 (0c.) acrrr(l)' 42.00 42.OO 42.00 42.OO

t87
Cm)a(tfAC@)l(6 oOCCI0(I.O-OC.Sr

(o6tuc$(d)
1. ocu)agcud 200 6il.ei1. 6!crrrcD- 99.00 99.00 99.00

z. 66leh(Ic6nlc(!rz(J(J

,il.eil.
ocrrr(r)- 99.00 99.00 99.00 99.00 99.00

188 5DrCdC('DCal
oD6r]66)5)eJQ- qae-(l5O

(Dc.)
5lCfrr(r)' 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00

189 500 @c. 55.00 55.00 55.00 55.00 56.00

190 coaud aqB(tD' @co - 7 6',c6c6" 10 "06!B" 30.00 30.00 30.00

@co$'- oDjl"di l0 .06!8. 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.0o

@ca$'- (rydrdacfii l0 "oqm" 24.OO 24.OO 24.QO 24.OO

t9l odciloul6(n)C l. odlcoBcq$l6rrd 6l(Irr(1)" 25.00 25.00 24.OO 20.oo 20.00

2. oogd 6('rr(l)" 97.00 97.00 97.00 97.O0 97.00

192 c(n)od{ orci 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

193
oogadlcil r20 (9c. @6q@@-(3

e@(d 8 crio(o d)6foo
oJceti 44.00 44.00 44.00 42.00 44.00

194 Parddd qlel
250 @.r66il.d Ass oa,S 5}(Irr(t)- 50.00 50.00 45.00 50.00

195 dl(r)eil.d 6qorDd 450 oil.eil. 79.00 79.00 79.00 79.00 79.00

196
(6rael6Eeil

1. ed:i 6firr(r)' 40.00 40.00 30.00 40.00

2..Jcol"c^)' 6rfirr(r)' 40.00 40.00 30.00 40.00

3. qdr{ 6firr(r)" 40.00 40.00 30.00 35.00

4. o6cS6rd aDccil 6l(rrror' 60.00 50.00 40.00 40.00

5. (nr(d6)'m)c6l 6l(Irr(r)' 60.00 60.00 50.00 60.00

6. Eec)cE" (Gr"urub) ocrrr(l)" 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00

7. sDcr.,(i orq6)" o(Irr(r)' 30.00 30.00 30.00 20.00

S. GrrJoD'dlg" acrrror" 40.00 40.00 30.00 40.00

9. @oeil6rD eo 6]Crrr(D- 20.oo 15.00 15.00

l0.6cc)ldoa,c:i 6tcfrr(l)' 40.00 40.00 30.00 40.00

ll.6,.bgcrb ocrril(l)" 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00

Page 1.0

E(r)o/@o.

12 8.00 128.00

c s cco'er€i cm) cltl 40.00

99.00 99.00

cougcloJ.,oDd

30.00 30.00

24.OO

50.00

20.00



@6

CD(r,6

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

file No: DE5/5201/2O24-P4 7)

cDcq)c?a lE(A

dtnaa$a,ell ((ardere o)raYdi"

Q"J€cOCsrgr Craerdr( rD(D-)

q6

,rel 6(oJd

6"g)o\J-

6A14.(Ii"JeoDd

(r)5acY\)-

jl6lDo o6rc6rEB.lc6)"

Page 11.

Dietary 2025 (Quarte13l

oler

PqtlEnop

tro|n

@<Dol@o" craeol
Kollom

Korunogq

ppolry

Kottadkt
(rq Kunnothur

12. 6rrl(!D"aord (o\il"srot) 6!crrr(I)- 40.00 40.00 30.00 40.00

lJ. oac9aoe]
(o\rl"srcd)

40.00 40.00 30.00 30.00

14. 
"g@6rrb

6rcrrr(l)" 28.00 28.00

15. (Urd6DlaoD c6ad dl$i 25.00 30.00

16.66)"r!cca 6rcfir(r)' 30.00

1. dds" 6lcrt (I)" 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

2. .rc(ll'CrD" 6<rrt(l)" 50.00 50.o0 50.00 50.00 50.00

3. e6rr{ 6rcrrr@' 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.o0 50.00

4. o6cSGfla crocaSl 6!crrr(1)' 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 70.00

5. cn (d6)'crDc.6) 5lcrt (r)" 100.00 100.00 r00.00 r00.00 100.00

6. ie6)ca. (q$WJldi) ' 6rcfircD- 70.oo 70.00 70.o0 70.00 70.oo

7. seo.d ojqd' ocrrJlco' 40.oo 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00

8. 6Dr(ddlg- 6}(rYr(I)- 50.00 50.00

g. @eieil6rD po ocfir(l)" 20.o0 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00

50.00 50.00 50.00 50.o0 50.00lO. ocodaac:i o(frr(l)"

50.oo11. a,d5o6 6crrro- 60.00 60.00 60.00

acrr,(t)' 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.0012. 6D(rD"6c)ld (mr.urd)

13. oacgaa!el
((nr"srd)

6crrr(r)" 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00

26.00 26.00 26.0014. 
"O@6tb

6firr(l)'

30.0015. 6ro6nIcoDcoc'6 dl€i' o(rrr(1)" 30.00 30.00

50.o0 50.00 50.0016. 5)o-raco acrrr(I)" 50.00

l. dald o6c6rBEe(rD-lu

ale6
176.00 176.00 176.00

180.00 180.00 180.002. dcq)rld66c5rEE€@" d;1. (9c. 180.00

ail. (gc" 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

500.00 500.00 500.001. -(Cr$l(d rDs(m(o' 50 d;].(rc. 500.00

2. aoruJordld @qcrDd 30 a;1. (!,c" 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

a;1. (rc" 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
(n)lell6rR6

6(Yrr(D-
862.00 862.O0 862.00 862.00(/)cddd6" (14.2 k9)

1784.00oc6rrr.cJ" (19 kg)
oJlerl6m(6

6tcrrrcD'
1784.00

15.00 15.0015.00 15.00

2. nJSIOJODS(d o.,Cd)- adrr(D"

6!cfir(r)"

6!ct (l)"

40.00

50.00 50.00 50.00

o(rrr(l)" 176.00 176.00

180.00

500.00

862.00

1784.00 1784.00 1784.00

1. Grdd) dce" 6(rrr(D" 15.00



file No: DES/5201/2O24-P4lLl Dietary 2025 ( rter3)

I
rthonop

urom

3. ega,",rc6- 6]crrrcD" 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

204 1. Grddl dce- 6crrrcd 5.00 s.00 5.00 5.00 5.00dccn 16"6a,c6rGee dc6"

2. 
"J6r9,(loc(d 

jic6" 6(Irr(t)" 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

3. e€ddc@" 6(rrr(l)"

205 6tuSd od6rd 6Dc@- 500 ((,c" 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

206 ut "red
dcgya- (616Hc(orD@;

500 dl. en.
5!orr(r)-

207 acds6rrt amic*i d;1. @c" 23.O0 23.00 23.00 23.O0 23.00

208 66rC6fi{ O6rD6ril(o)d
lu0

"O6m6l!r(r)"

l00.oo 100.00 100.00 95.00 1o0.00

209
"il.oS eGrDodlco(o- d;1. (9c. 15.00 20.00 15.00 15.00 15.00

Ploce:

Dote:

Thiruvononthopurom

0l-Sep-2025, Mondoy

SHAIIAMMA. K
PEN:390609

Additiuul Dirccto
Dinctrrt of Eonmic! lDd Slbtiilr
Vrka! BhEva!, llirueenanthrFuu-3s

Addit tono I Director(Prices)

Directorote of Economics &

Thiruvo

otistics

opurom
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